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President – Patty Muenks 
Vice President – Allison Norfleet    
Bruenger 
Secretary – Kim Cliffe 
Treasurer – Don Crozier 
 
Class of 2022  
 
Allison Norfleet Bruenger (Jewelry) 
2207 Prather Ave. 
St. Louis MO 63139 
C- 314.645.2190 
alnbcollections2@yahoo.com 
2nd term ends 2022 
 
Nancy Koehler (Jewelry) 
18518 Booness Lane 
Glencoe MO 63038 
C - 314.795.6430 
nancy@mckenziesjewelry.com 
2nd term ends 2022 
 
Marcia Menendez (Fiber) 
10340 Maries Rd 419 
Belle MO 65013 
C – 573.291.5695 
mlacm@yahoo.com 
2nd term ends 2022 
 
Wanda Tyner (Glass) 
4825 SW Gull Point Dr. 
Lee’s Summit MO 64082 
816.944.8890 
wktyner@gmail.com 
1st term ends 2022 
 
 
 

 
Class of 2023 
 
Patty Muenks (Clay) 
1284 Robertridge Dr. 
St. Charles MO 63304 
314.910.8456 
pattyspiral@yahoo.com 
2nd term ends 2023 
 
Tresa Killion – (Clay) 
18196 Hwy D 
Houstonia MO 65333 
660.620.5553 
tresakillionpottery@gmail.com 
1st term ends 2023 
 
Nancy Brickner - (Jewelry) 
790 Veith Dr 
Bunceton MO 65237 
660.427.5550 
nebrickner@hotmail.com 
1st term ends 2023 
 
Kim Kienbusch Cliffe (Painting) 
108 Starlight Ridge Ct.` 
St. Charles MO 63304 
314.599.9202 
liftlady1@gmail.com 
1st term ends 2023 
 
Chester Lux - (Metal) 
907 South Osage 
Sedalia MO 65301 
660.553.4718 
chess_creations@outlook.com 
1st term ends 2023 
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Class of 2024 
 
Don Crozier (Retired) 
1503 Belleau Lake Drive 
O’Fallon MO 63366 
H - 636.978.1790 
C - 636.293.6864 
don@strandedglass.com 
2nd term ends 2024 
 
Nina Schatzkamer Miller – (Glass) 
36 Pricewoods Lane 
St. Louis MO 63132 
618.978.9773 
nina-miller@att.net 
1st term ends 2024 
 
Angel M Brame – (Clay) 
2126 E 34th Place 
Joplin MO 64804 
417.483.8084 
drgnflysnmud@gmail.com 
1st term ends 2024 
 
Annie Webster – (Fiber) 
9201 NE 110th Ct 
Kansas City MO 64157 
816.289.8184 
annie@websterfiberarts.com 
1st term ends 2024 
 
Melanie Henry – (Fiber) 
1510 W. High Point Ln. 
Columbia MO 65203 
573.673.4353 
henryhandbags@hotmail.com 
1st term ends 2024 
 
 

CONTRACTED STAFF 
 
Peggy King (Glass) 
Bookkeeper, Website Administrator 
1916 Iris 
Columbia MO  65202 
H- 573.445.4379 
glasslady@snowflakeglass.com 
 
Kim Carr (Photography) 
BOMH Communications Chair 
59 Hybrid Hollow Road 
New Florence MO 63363 
C - 636.358.7042 
kimmerhaw@yahoo.com 
 
BOARD ADVISORS/ADVISORY BOARD 

   
Michael Gaines (Exec Dir Missouri 
Association of Community Arts & Hannibal 
Arts Council) 
P.O. Box 1202 
Hannibal MO  63401 
W- 573.221.4853 
C – 573.795.2247 
michaelg@hannibalarts.com 
 
Lee Richards – (Metal) 
707 S. Oak Street 
Union MO 63084 
C- 636.584.5414 
lee.richards58@gmail.com 
 

http://www.bestofmissourihands.org/
mailto:don@strandedglass.com
mailto:kimmerhaw@yahoo.com

